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Advanced Engineering and Environm
ental Services, Inc.  l

  94 Acom
a Blvd S Suite 102  Lake Havasu City, AZ  86403  l

  (t)  701-225-9636  (f)  701-255-9616  l
  www.ae2s.com

PRELIMINARY
 NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

 
 
 

  

   
   

 
 

 2343 E GUADALUPE ROAD
ALLIED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

GILBERT, ARIZONA

SITE PLAN
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EMPLOYER
Go Daddy
Dignity  Health
Banner Health
Isagenix  International
Hunter  Contracting
Northrop Grumman
Earnhardt  Auto Center
Costco 
Walmart

# OF EMPLOYEES
1,426
950
891
710
550
450
369
347
332
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2020 Population:

2025 Population:

2020 Total  Households:

Average Household Income:

• 	 Bui lt  to  Suit  Opportunity  -  Medical ,  retai l  or    

coffee user

• 	 Up to  3 ,500 SF bui lding or  2 ,400 SF bui ldable 

with drive-thru

•	 Perfect  opportunity  for  a  coffee user/drive- 

thru as  there are mult iple  medical  of f ices  in  the        

v ic inity 

• 	 Located on the SWC of  Guadalupe and Greenfield 

Roads with over  32,000 CPD

•	 Ful ly  improved lot  ready for  retai l  or  medical

• 	 Impressive demographics  with more than 340,000 

people  within 5 miles

• 	 Conveniently  located just  1 .5  miles  from US 60.
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L O C A L  A R E A  R E TA I L E R S :
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P R O P E R T Y  O V E R V I E W :

Address:  	 2337 E.  Guadalupe Road |  Gi lbert ,  AZ

Land Area: 	 0.59 Acres

APN:		  313-11-015

Zoning:  	 C-2

Building: 	 3,500 or 2,400 with Drive-thru (Build-to-Suit/Divisible)


